Division 2 Senior Elementary Swim Meet - Individual Results
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BOYS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 8)
Dalewood A
Dundas Central A
Westview A
Lawfield
Dundas Central B
Guy Brown
Dalewood B
Westview B

GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 8)
Westview
Dalewood A
Guy Brown A
Chedoke A
Lawfield A
Chedoke B
Dalewood B
Lawfield B
Guy Brown B

BOYS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 7)
Dalewood B
Dalewood A
Hillcrest

GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 7)
Dalewood A
Dundas Central
Westview A
Dalewood B
Guy Brown
Westview B

BOYS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 6)
Dalewood A
Lawfield
Dalewood B
Dundas Central

GIRLS' 100 Medley Relay (Grade 6)

Dalewood B
Dundas Central
Dalewood A
BOYS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 8)
Liam Yoell Dalewood

1:03.13
1:13.07
1:15.41
1:16.27
1:18.94
1:17.89
1:23.97
1:30.77

1:11.76
1:11.92
1:12.04
1:15.04
1:16.11
1:22.60
1:24.31
1:30.75
1:29.48

1:30.04
1:51.88
2:01.21

1:09.76
1:18.81
1:27.93
1:31.75
1:43.67
1:46.70

1:29.60
1:34.29
1:42.40
1:44.97

1:26.50
1:27.33
1:27.98
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John Creaghan
Ben Turner
James Crowe
Yazan Abu Isheh
Jack Bell

Matteen Pezeshki
Matt Begbie

Zack Ferns

Nick Lee

Brennan Smith
Dawson Cutler
Andrew Kovacevic
Brady Swackhammer
Anthony Tan
Ahmad Hamadi
Sharif Igbali

GIRLS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 8)
Lasha Werner
Leah Cook

Gloria Brown

Layla Rahimpour
Sarah Sellens
Xena Evans

Claire Hannah
Bridget Beardwood
Ainsley Hodge
Rachel Stacey
Makenna Cavarzan
Emma Frketich
Fiona Gracey

Kyra Guzulak
Anna Nesvit
Morgan Doxey

BOYS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 7)
Sebastian Mlekuz
Griffin Knight
Issac Hall

Kieran Dej

Owen Drew
Nelson Gzik
Daniel Campanela
Charlie Bell
Charlie Frank
Anthony Willson
Thomas Innis
Nico Mlekuz

Westview
Dalewood
Dundas Central
Lawfield
Dundas Central
Guy Brown
Chedoke
Dalewood

Guy Brown
Westview
Westview

Guy Brown
Dundas Central
Lawfield
Chedoke
Hillcrest

Westview
Dalewood
Guy Brown
Guy Brown
Dalewood
Westview
Westview
Lawfield
Dalewood
Chedoke
Lawfield
Chedoke
Dundas Central
Chedoke
Lawfield
Guy Brown

Chedoke
Lawfield
Guy Brown
Dalewood
Dalewood
Lawfield
Hillcrest
Chedoke
Dalewood
Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Chedoke

13.27
13.63
13.58
13.81
13.82
14.10
14.44
14.52
14.59
14.94
16.54
16.62
16.79
18.50
19.56
19.64

13.66
13.73
13.95
14.21
14.85
15.20
15.37
15.93
16.10
16.35
17.16
17.19
17.54
17.95
18.69
19.43

14.98
15.15
15.30
17.21
17.44
17.45
18.64
19.34
21.03
21.64
22.73
23.71



EVENT #10 GIRLS' 25 Freestyle ((Grade 7)

1 Megan Tapajna Dalewood 13.16
2 Ella Hendricks Dundas Central 13.99
3 Aliyah Capon Dalewood 14.42
4 Sophia Herrington Dalewood 15.06
5 Yameen Hoque Westview 16.46
6 Claire Boyter Westview 17.47
7 Shayla Flaherty Lawfield 17.66
8 Justice Finlayson Hillcrest 17.61
9 Amy Miller Westview 17.70
10 Serena Nock Hillcrest 17.94
11 Emily Richer Dundas Central 18.62
12 Kira Verschoor Dundas Central 18.90
13 Maya Clapperton Guy Brown 18.98
14 Sarah Walker Guy Brown 19.80
15 Emily Ward Chedoke 21.20
16 Kia McBurnie Hillcrest 22.75
17 Emma Wortel Guy Brown 22.88

EVENT #11 BOYS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 6)

1 Riley Gray Dalewood 16.50
2 James Urbina Westview 16.65
3 Nate Byrne Dalewood 17.06
4 Yaman Abu Ishab Lawfield 17.27
5 James Fletcher Dundas Central 20.10
5 Atticus Grier Guy Brown 20.52
7 Logan Bateman Lawfield 21.11
8 Clark West Dalewood 21.49
9 Jack Lewis Dundas Central 22.31
10 Ethan Cox Dundas Central 22.81
11 Roland Kim Westview 23.20
12 Hunter Eisan Hillcrest 23.49
13 Frank Bullick Hillcrest 27.13
14 Mohamed Shaban Lawfield 28.28
15 Sebastian Miceli Hillcrest 42.80

EVENT #12 GIRLS' 25 Freestyle (Grade 6)

1 Meg Burns-Vernon Dalewood 14.92
2 Brenna O'Brien Dalewood 15.64
3 Helena Rheinstadter Dalewood 16.39
4 Elena Kowalchuk Chedoke 17.17
5 Olwyn Bell Dundas Central 17.41
6 Cali Cavarzon Lawfield 17.60
7 Erin Reniewick Lawfield 17.94
8 Rachel N Dundas Central 18.76
9 Hildy Zalepa Dundas Central 20.07
10 Madison Stainton Guy Brown 20.12
11 Charlotte McDonald Chedoke 20.64
12 Bethany Werner Westview 20.64
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Madison Beaulne
Ireland Campbell

BOYS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 8)

Raymond Chen
Liam Yoell
John Creaghan

Ben Turner-Theijsmeijer

matt Begbie

Nick Lee

Yazan Abu Iseh
Josh Mirkhai
Forrester Sorenson
Patrick Lychy

Jack martin

Noah DiPietro
Nakita Katashonov
Sharif Igbali
Ahmad Hamadi
Anthony Tran

Chedoke
Guy Brown

Dalewood
Dalewood
Westview
Dalewood
Chedoke
Guy Brown
Lawfield
Westview

Dundas Central
Dundas Central

Westview

Dundas Central

Guy Brown
Hillcrest
Chedoke
Lawfield

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 8)

Lasha Werner
Leah Cook

Sarosh Dodoni
Maggie Todoruck
Rosalie Henry
Xena Evans

Gloria Brown
Layla Rahimpour
Bridget Beardwood
Kaitlyn John
Amanda Weisbrod
Neleh Aboagye
Makenna Cavarzan
Ashleigh Dunkley
Alex McGinn
Nancy Sabhaya

BOYS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 7)

Thomas Lawford
Issac Hall
Matteen Pezeshki
Sebastian Mlekuz
Alexander Clark
Griffin Knight
Nelson Gzik
Charlie Bell

Ryan Collins-Cole

Westview
Dalewood
Chedoke
Chedoke
Dalewood
Westview
Guy Brown
Guy Brown
Lawfield
Chedoke
Guy Brown
Westview
Lawfield

Dundas Central

Lawfield
Dalewood

Dalewood
Guy Brown
Guy Brown
Chedoke
Hillcrest
Lawfield
Lawfield
Chedoke
Chedoke

22.95
24.17

15.72
15.77
16.19
17.48
18.07
19.54
19.55
21.20
21.54
21.56
22.53
22.80
23.59
23.77
25.79
27.11

15.04
15.36
17.05
17.71
17.84
18.00
18.17
18.50
18.77
19.19
20.34
21.74
21.81
21.85
24.78
26.38

21.16
21.83
22.19
22.65
22.65
22.78
23.81
24.29
26.33
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Daniel Campanella
Austin Barker
Samfer Waheed
Jay Burley

Hillcrest
Hillcrest
Dalewood
Dalewood

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 7)

Megan Tapajna
Aliyah Capon
Justice Finlayson
Claire Boyter
Yameen Hoque
Maddie Forster
Shayla Flaherty
Hannah Luong
Serena Nock
Leah Waite
Sarah Walker
Tessa Walker
Faith McRae
Kia McBurnie
Emily Ward
Emma Wortel

BOYS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 6)

Nate Byrne
Yaman Abu Iseh
Riley Gray
Chris Baucher
James Urbina
Ahmed Hassini
Atticus Grier
Roland Kim
Riley Decker
Nathan Howell
Hunter Eisan

Dalewood
Dalewood
Hillcrest
Westview
Westview
Dundas Central
Lawfield
Westview
Hillcrest
Dundas Central
Guy Brown
Dalewood

Guy Brown
Hillcrest
Chedoke

Guy Brown

Dalewood
Lawfield
Dalewood
Lawfield
Westview
Dalewood
Guy Brown
Westview
Lawfield
Dundas Central
Hillcrest

GIRLS' 25 Backstroke (Grade 6)

Meg Burns-Verdun
Brenna O'Brien
Emma Due

Cali Ccavarzan
Laila Smith
Madison Stainton
Erin Reniewick
Cadence Tanner
Avery O'Connell
Chanmini Voukumburage
Charlotte McDonald
Bethany Werner

Dalewood
Dalewood
Dundas Central
Lawfield
Chedoke

Guy Brown
Lawfield
Dundas Central
Chedoke
Dalewood
Chedoke
Westview

27.15
27.21
27.74
29.40

15.94
16.77
18.25
19.42
19.61
20.02
20.53
21.95
22.64
23.34
23.52
23.74
23.95
24.54
25.71
26.20

20.56
20.53
20.61
21.30
21.72
23.74
23.93
25.99
26.36
31.83
35.64

17.00
18.98
19.25
20.27
22.15
22.60
22.74
22.77
22.96
23.18
24.73
25.32
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Jasmine Texiera
Ireland Campbell

BOYS' 100 Relay (Grade 8)

GIRLS' 100 Relay (Grade 8)

BOYS' 100 Relay (Grade 7)

GIRLS' 100 Relay (Grade 7)

BOYS' 100 Relay (Grade 6)

GIRLS' 100 Relay (12 years)

Dundas Central
Guy Brown

Lawfield
Dundas Central
Westview
Dalewood

Dalewood A
Westview
Chedoke A
Guy Brown A
Lawfield

Guy Brown B
Chedoke B
Lawfield
Dalewood B
Dundas Central

Hillcrest B
Chedoke A
Dalewood B
Hillcrest A
Dalewood A

Dalewood A
Dundas Central
Westview
Westview B
Dalewood B
Guy Brown

Dalewood A
Dundas Central
Lawfield
Dalewood B

Dalewood A
Dalewood B
Dundas Central
Chedoke

25.98
28.53

1:05.78
1:11.03
1:11.24
1:15.34

1:02.28
1:04.01
1:08.80
1:11.11
1:12.19
1:13.15
1:13.29
1:15.83
1:15.85
1:21.13

1:22.49
1:25.72
1:27.10
1:58.71

DQ

1:00.27
1:21.81
1:16.66
1:23.15
1:24.11
1:25.16

1:19.40
1:31.92
1:32.45
1:35.89

1:08.73
1:21.83
1:22.55
1:24.34



